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HP 255 G10 9G1F9ET R7-7730U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YYGO13TR R7-5825U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 445 G11 9Y7D1ET R5-7535U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q4EA R7-7730 8GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR i5-12450HX 12GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX 4060 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA R5-6600U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P675EA R5-6600U 8GB
256GB SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB
256GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA R5-6600U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 835 G9 6F6S3EA R5-6650U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

LENOVO 16p ThinkBook 21N50018TR i7-14650HX

32GB 1TB SSD 8GB RTX4060 16" FDOS

HP 9G1F9ET IH4 255 G10 R7-7730U 40GB 1TBSSD

Marka

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+
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523,95
usb
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838,95
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.258,95
usb

.363,95
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.415,00
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0,01 USD



